

Marketing Your Business

Be Recognized for Helping Fight Climate Change!

As a DCE Carbon Free customer, thank you for partnering with us to help reduce greenhouse gas emissions and foster a healthier community. To celebrate your commitment, we invite you to be part of DCE's Carbon Free Business Recognition Program to get the credit you deserve and help tell your story!

Marketing Opportunities:

- Featured profile of your business on DCE's website and social media
- Promotion of your business on DCE social media and digital advertising
- Recognition in DCE marketing, media, and outreach at community events
- Promote your business as Carbon Free on your website, social, and marketing materials
- Window decals, stickers, web badges, and other promotional materials for display and marketing

How to Sign-Up Today!

- 1 If you are currently on DCE's Carbon Free plan, fill out the online form at: DesertCommunityEnergy.org/carbonfree
- 2 If you are not on DCE's Carbon Free plan, you can opt-up by visiting: DesertCommunityEnergy.org/opt-up. Then, fill out the form linked above to sign-up for the program
- 3 If you are not a DCE customer and would like to become one, please contact DCE at (855) 357-9240 or email CustomerService@DesertCommunity Energy.org



Learn more about being Carbon Free with DCE

By going 100% Carbon Free with DCE, your business is not only helping fight climate change but is directly contributing to local renewable energy development that will create jobs and help build a thriving green economy.

For more information, please visit: DesertCommunityEnergy.org/carbonfree